
 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
 
 SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA 
 
 
 RECORD OF BID OPENING 
 

 

JOB DESCRIPTION     DATE:  Thursday, June 6, 2024 @ 2:30 p.m. 
2024 Pavement Preservation Project 
[County Project No. RW408; Project File No. S5097] 

 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: 
  
 $ 4,210,000.00    
 
 
 1.  Pavement Coatings Co. $ 4,025,084.00  

 
 2.  Doolittle Construction, LLC $ 4,262,000.00  

 
 3.  VSS International, Inc. $ 4,271,000.00  

 
 4.   $  
                                                                                                                                                       
 5.   $  
                                                                                                                                                       
 6.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 7.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 8.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 9.     
                                                                                                                                                       
10.     
                                                                                                                                                       
11.     
                                                                                                                                                       
12.     
                                                                                                                                                       
13.     
                                                                                                                                                       
14.     
                                                                                                                                                       
15.     
                                                                                                                                                       
 
LOW BIDDER:  Pavement Coatings Co.  RECORDED BY:        Edward Nacpil  

               Associate Engineer 
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